Plac Namn

Klass 4

Jens Dahlin

Dick Pettersson
Daniel Lundblad
Jimmy Sundqvist
Carina Akerblom
Bo Lundgren
Lars Gustafsson

Klass 3

Rolf Akerblom
Mattias Brannstrom
Erik Berglund
Birgitta Malmgren
Owe Sjbberg

Einar Mattsson
Ake Pettersson
Jonny Pettersson
Per Viklund

Lars Lindblom

Salli Jarvisalo

12 Jan Erik Hallstensson

Klass 2

Joakim Tjader
Bengt Neuman
Kenneth Bylund
Jonas Eidenby
Ingvar Velander
Christian Olsson
Patric Jonsson
Patrik Modén
Lennart Aberg
Dennis Pettersson
Alf Hjalmarsson

Lars-Goéran
Guldbrandsson

14 Emma Lof
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den 8 september 2005

Resultatlista

NT, Sollefted

Nationell tavling den 28 augusti 2005
Spelplats: Solleftea BGK Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sollefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Ostersunds BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sollefted BGK
Solleftea BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ostersunds BGK

Ostersunds BGK
Skénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ostersunds BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Skdnsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Sollefted BGK

Skonsbergs SK

S1

33
44
42
43
44
58
64

32
43
35
44
44
39
49
45
46
44
48
54

33
30
32
34
33
36
38
35
32
40
39
44

41

S2

38
38
41
43
55
42
52

42
33
41
37
38
43
33
42
42
47
47
52

30
36
34
33
35
33
33
38
41
34
37
39

47

71
82
83
86
99
100
116

74
76
76
81
82
82
82
87
88
91
95
106

63
66
66
67
68
69
71
73
73
74
76
83

88

Snitt

35,5
41,0
41,5
43,0
49,5
50,0
58,0

37,0
38,0
38,0
40,5
41,0
41,0
41,0
43,5
44,0
45,5
47,5
53,0

31,5
33,0
33,0
33,5
34,0
34,5
35,5
36,5
36,5
37,0
38,0
41,5

44,0

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Klass 2

15

Ake Forsberg

Klass 1
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Erik Hjalmarsson
Bengt Ake Kallin
Rickard Andersson
Bernice Thors

S-1 Mellgvist

Kjell Ove Grondahl
Hans Lindstrém
Hans Velander
Sten-Olof Lundgren
Daniel Horngvist
Per Mattsson

den 8 september 2005

Klubb

Ostersunds BGK

Skoénsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Solleftea BGK

S1

30
38
32
38
38
33
38
35
42
41
45

S2

30
29
36
30
34
39
36
39
35
38
42

51

60
67
68
68
72
72
74
74
77
79
87

Snitt

51,0

30,0
33,5
34,0
34,0
36,0
36,0
37,0
37,0
38,5
39,5
43,5

Sida

2

av



